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Part Name

Ca480s
C34806
C34808

C34810
Ca4811

C84813
C34814
C34815
C34818
ca4817
Cc84819
Cs4820

C8a822
C34823

DRAG ADJUSTING KNOB
HANDLE KNO8 SCREW

-HANDLE KNOS8

HANDLE BUSHING
DRAG PRESSURE PLATE
HANDLE SCREW RETAINER
RETAINER CUP SPRING
BRONZE DRAG WASHER
FIBRE DRAG WASHER
BRONZE DRAG WASHER
SPOOL—DEEP GRAPHITE
AXLE “C" CLAMP

BRONZE AXLE SLESVE
CLICK WASHER

BRONZE MAIN GEAR
STAINLESS STEEL AXLE
PRESSURE SPRING
ANTI-REVERSE SCREW
ANTI-REVERSE DOG
LEVER SPRING SCREW
ANTI-REVERSE LEVER SPRING

Please be sure to place
the “C’* before the part
number when ordering pans

for the 782.

782
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84800
Part No. Part Name
C84824  ANTI-REVERSE LEVER
C84825 REEL FOOT
C84826 REEL FOQT SCREWS
C84827 HOUSING
C84828 BRONZE WASHER
C84829 HEX NUT
C84830 ANTI-REVERSE LEVER KNOB
C34831 LINE GUARD SCREWS
C84832 LINE GUARD
C84833 -AXLE NUT
C84834 CLICK KNOS8
C84835 CLICK SPRING
C84836 BRONZE CLICK BASE
C84837 RETAINER WASHER
C84838 CLICK
C84839 ANTIREVERSE RETAINER PIN
C34841 RETAINER PIN COVER
C84842 HANDLE COMPLETE
C3a4as1 FIBRE WASHER .
C84852 RETAINER PIN WASHER .



